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GRADE/CATEGORY YEAR OF BIRTH GAME FORMAT | ADDITIONAL INFO COST

FIRST KICKS: 4™ - 7TH GRADE
CENTENNIAL PARK

FIRST KICKS: 4™ - 7TH GRADE
SOMERFIELD SCHOOL*

JUNIOR: 8™ - 9™H GRADE
CENTENNIAL PARK

JUNIOR: 10™ - 11™ GRADE

JUNIOR: 12™ - 13™ GRADE

YOUTH: 14™ - 19™ GRADE

SENIOR U18/ STUDENT

SENIOR MEN/ WOMEN 18+

2019, 2020, 2021,
2022

2019, 2020, 2021,
2022

2017,2018

2015, 2016

2013, 2014

2007, 2008, 2009,
2010, 2011, 2012

2008+

2006+

3v3

5v5

v7

9v9

11v11

11v11

11v11

Membership fee includes team photo

Membership fee includes team photo
*For Somerfield School students only

Membership fee includes team photo

Membership fee includes team photo

Membership fee includes team photo

Membership fee includes team photo

Available to u18 players with tertiary
students ID playing in a senior team

Per player fee

$170

$140

$195

$255
$255

$255

$255

$355



http://www.ctfc.nz/
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