



CASHMERE TECHNICAL FC

2026 MEMBERSHIP FEES INFORMATION - TO REGISTER VISIT WWW.CTFC.NZ

GRADE/CATEGORY	YEAR OF BIRTH	GAME FORMAT	ADDITIONAL INFO	COST
FIRST KICKS: 4 TH – 7 TH GRADE CENTENNIAL PARK	2019, 2020, 2021, 2022	3v3	Membership fee includes team photo	\$170
FIRST KICKS: 4 TH – 7 TH GRADE SOMERFIELD SCHOOL*	2019, 2020, 2021, 2022	3v3	Membership fee includes team photo *For Somerfield School students only	\$140
JUNIOR: 8 TH - 9 TH GRADE CENTENNIAL PARK	2017, 2018	5v5	Membership fee includes team photo	\$195
JUNIOR: 10 TH - 11 TH GRADE	2015, 2016	7v7	Membership fee includes team photo	\$255
JUNIOR: 12 TH - 13 TH GRADE	2013, 2014	9v9	Membership fee includes team photo	\$255
YOUTH: 14 TH – 19 TH GRADE	2007, 2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 2012	11v11	Membership fee includes team photo	\$255
SENIOR U18/ STUDENT	2008+	11v11	Available to u18 players with tertiary students ID playing in a senior team	\$255
SENIOR MEN/ WOMEN 18+	2006+	11v11	Per player fee	\$355